PRAISTON Sp. z o.o.
ul. Górowska 32
64-100 Leszno
Polska
Biuro: +48 65 527 01 67
Serwis:+48 782 844 000
Fax: +48 65 527 01 67
E-mail: biuro@praiston.pl
Koordynator ds. sprzedaży
Krzysztof Wybieralski
+48 882 762 006
SONY TRINITRON PVM-20M2MDU (Reconditioned)
 Reconditioned (used),
Technical condition: very good,
 Visual condition: very good,
 Real photos of the product,
 Japanese production,
Power supply: 230 V,
 Frequency: 50/60 Hz,
 Features of the device:
 Wide range of medical applications, especially in microsurgery and endoscopy - overscan option allows zoom without changing lenses,
 Color 20" CRT monitor with P-22 phosphor,
 Parameters can be adjusted with knobs: brightness, aperture, chroma, phase, contrast, volume,
 Image settings can be stored in the unit's memory for later recall,
 It has a dark-colored CRT for a high-contrast image,
 Built-in beam current feedback circuit ensures stable white balance and minimizes color temperature fluctuations,
 Improved color reproduction by superimposing images from two devices or switching between them with RGB split mode,
 Features carrying handles, on-screen menu, built-in audio amplifier and speaker,
 Specifications:
 Visible image size 19" inches,
 Synchronization:
 CSYNC,
 Synchronization on green,
 Synchronization via composite,
 Synchronization on luminance,
 Native resolutions: 240p / 480i / 288p / 576i,
 Number of lines: 600 TVL,
 Horizontal scanning range: 15 kHz,
 Vertical scanning range: 60 Hz,
 Formats: NTSC / PAL / NTSC 4.45 / SECAM,
 Equipped with various types of outputs and inputs:
 LINE A:
 Video IN-OUT, Audio IN-OUT,
 LINE B:
 Y/C IN-OUT, Audio IN-OUT,
 RGB/COMPONENT:
 A (R/R-Y IN-OUT, G/Y IN-OUT, B-BY IN-OUT, AUDIO IN-OUT, EXT SYNC IN-OUT), B (R/R-Y IN, G/Y IN, B/B-Y IN, AUDIO IN, EXT SYNC IN),
 Included:
 Power cord,
 Dimensions: 45 x 45 x 51 cm,
 Weight: 30 KG,
 Has a current inspection and is ready for use,
 Issued Technical Passport (Service Report) valid for 12 months,
 Warranty:
 6-months for domestic market (Poland),
 3-months for the international market,
 Possibility to extend the warranty up to 12-months for domestic and international market for a surcharge,
 Financing options (Poland only): Installments, Leasing, Loan,
www.praiston.pl 2022